Rustic Ridge Road Update 2017-2020

2016-2017

Maintenance

Trimming

Repair

Wood Way/Ledge junction pave
Wood Way (mid) trap rock ground
Cliff rip-rap trench runoff repair
Total

2017-2018

Maintenance

Trimming

Sweeping

Rotary mow

Clean culverts

Repair

Spring Lane swale clearing
Mailbox area regrade, gravel
Total

2018-2019
Repair
Spring Lane swale/ditch excavated
Wood Way
swale paved, culvert cleared,
receiving ditch widened
Willows replace broken culvert pipe

Total

2019-2020
Maintenance
Mechanical sweeping,
Mechanical brush hog
Culverts
Trimming/Clearing
Repair

Pine Road repaving
Upper Willows repaving
Lower Willows patch

Total

$550

$5,475

$6,025

$90
$800
$900
$1,200
$600

$640
$4,230

$350
$850

$1300

$2,500

$2,460

$700

$1,200

$2,500

$6,860



RUSTIC RIDGE ROAD REPAIRS 2005-2017

2005-6

2006-7

2007-8

2008-9

2009-10

2010-11

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

2015-16

$6.720

$4,050

$5,270

$1.945

$6,500
$1,800

$11,475

$5,465
$3.675

$6.679

$5,950

$530

Wood Way (north end), m
Willows {top) m
Culverts/run off trenches

East, m
Heath, m
Spring, m
Willows, trg

East (north end), trg
Oak , trg
Wood Way, trg

Cliff

Heath

Oak

Wood Way

Tree trimming

Mountain/Wood corner, m
Pine/Ledge corner, m
Spring/Heath corner, m
East, m

Willows, bottom, m

Tree trimming, $2,300

Maintenance, cleaning
Maintenance, cleaning

Fire Road

Ledge/East corner, m
Mountain, m, ENWCo
Willows (mid)
Cleaning

Willows, top and mid culvert
Wood Way mid for culvert
Pine Road, m

Cleaning



2016-17 $5,475 Wood Way/Ledge junction
Wood Way (mid) trg
Cliff, rip rap water trench runoff repair
$550 Trimming



