## Rustic Ridge Road Update 2017-2020

2016-2017	
Maintenance Trimming	\$550
Repair Wood Way/Ledge junction pave	\$5,475
Wood Way (mid) trap rock ground Cliff rip-rap trench runoff repair	
Total	\$6,025
2017-2018	
Maintenance Trimming	\$90
Sweeping	\$800
Rotary mow	\$900
Clean culverts	\$1,200
Repair	
Spring Lane swale clearing	\$600
Mailbox area regrade, gravel	\$640
Total	\$4,230
2018-2019	
Repair	
Spring Lane swale/ditch excavated	\$350
Wood Way	\$850
swale paved, culvert cleared,	
receiving ditch widened	\$1300
Willows replace broken culvert pipe	\$1300
Total	\$2,500
2019-2020	
Maintenance	\$2,460
Mechanical sweeping,	
Mechanical brush hog	
Culverts	¢700
Trimming/Clearing Repair	\$700
Pine Road repaving	\$1,200
Upper Willows repaving	\$2,500
Lower Willows patch	, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -,
Total	\$6,860

## **RUSTIC RIDGE ROAD REPAIRS 2005-2017**

2005-6	\$6,720	Wood Way (north end), m Willows (top) m Culverts/run off trenches
2006-7	\$4,050	East, m Heath, m Spring, m Willows, trg
2007-8	\$5,270	East (north end), trg Oak , trg Wood Way, trg
2008-9	\$1,945	Cliff Heath Oak Wood Way
2009-10	\$6,500	wood way
2010-11	\$1,800	Tree trimming
2011-12	<b>\$11,475</b>	Mountain/Wood corner, m Pine/Ledge corner, m Spring/Heath corner, m East, m Willows, bottom, m Tree trimming, \$2,300
2012-13	\$5,465	Maintenance, cleaning
2013-14	\$3,675	Maintenance, cleaning
2014-15	\$6,679	Fire Road Ledge/East corner, m Mountain, m, ENWCo Willows (mid) Cleaning
2015-16	\$5,950 \$530	Willows, top and mid culvert Wood Way mid for culvert Pine Road, m Cleaning

2016-17 \$5,475 Wood Way/Ledge junction
Wood Way (mid) trg
Cliff, rip rap water trench runoff repair
Trimming